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Roane State Community College 
Fall 2 2024 TECTA Orientation Schedule 

 
 

 
TECTA at Roane 
State Community 
College 
 
Each Orientation is 
30 clock hours of 
DHS approved 
training 
 
 
 
You must attend all 30 
clock hours/10 modules to 
receive a certificate 
 
Online or Hybrid 
Orientation require a 
laptop, desktop, or tablet.  
Coursework cannot be 
completed on a 
smartphone. 
 
In person meeting dates 
are required.   

 
The schedule is 
tentative and subject to 
change based on 
funding and student 
enrollment 

TYPE LOCATION DATES TIMES 
Administrator 

Hybrid 
Knox County 

 
For owners, directors, 

assistant directors, 
administrative staff only  

Pellissippi State 
Community 
College— 

Hardin Valley 
 

10915 Hardin Valley Rd 
Knoxville, TN 37933 

In person meeting dates:  
 

10/1/2024 
10/3/2024 
11/19/2024 
11/21/2024 

 
All other modules 
completed online  

6:30-9:30 p.m. 

Infant Toddler 
Hybrid-1 

Anderson County 
 

For educators working 
with children birth to 

age 36 months 

Roane State 
Community 
College— 
Oak Ridge 

 
701 Briarcliff Ave 

Oak Ridge, TN 37830 

In person meeting dates:  
 

10/22/2024 
11/5/2024 
11/19/2024 
12/5/2024 

 
All other modules 
completed online 

6:30-9:30 p.m. 

Infant Toddler 
Hybrid-2 

Blount County 
 

For educators working 
with children birth to 

age 36 months 

Pellissippi State 
Community 
College— 

Blount County  
 

2731 W Lamar Alexander 
Pkwy 

Friendsville, TN 37737 

In person meeting dates:  
 

10/21/2024 
11/4/2024 
11/25/2024 
12/2/2024 

 
All other modules 
completed online 

6:30-9:30 p.m 

Center Based 
Hybrid 

Knox County 
 

For educators working 
with children ages 3-5 

Pellissippi State 
Community 
College— 

Hardin Valley 
 

10915 Hardin Valley Rd 
Knoxville, TN 37933 

In person meeting dates:  
 

10/21/2024 
11/4/2024 
11/25/2024 
12/2/2024 

 
All other modules 
completed online 

6:30-9:30 p.m 

 
TECTA at Roane State Community College 2024 Tentative Schedule 

 
Type Semester Location Format 

Administrator Spring 2025 Blount County  Hybrid (face to face & online)  
Center Based Spring 2025 Roane County  Hybrid (face to face & online) 
School Age Spring 2025 Online Online 

Infant Toddler Spring 2025 Loudon County  Hybrid (face to face & online) 
Literacy Summer 2025 Online Online  
ACES Summer 2025 Online Online 

School Age Summer 2025 Online Online 
Family Child Care Summer 2025 Knox County  Hybrid (face to face & online) 

Administrator Fall 1 2025 Anderson County Hybrid (face to face & online) 
Center Based  Fall 1 2025 Anderson County Hybrid (face to face & online) 
School Age Fall 1 2025 Online  Online 

Infant Toddler  Fall 1 2025 Knox County  Hybrid (face to face & online) 


