

## tecta Roane State Community College Fall 2 2024 TECTA Orientation Schedule

TEOTA 15	TYPE	LOCATION	DATES	TIMES
TECTA at Roane State Community College	Administrator Hybrid Knox County	Pellissippi State Community College— Hardin Valley	In person meeting dates: 10/1/2024 10/3/2024 11/19/2024 11/21/2024	6:30-9:30 p.m.
Each Orientation is 30 clock hours of DHS approved training  You must attend all 30 clock hours/10 modules to receive a certificate	For owners, directors, assistant directors, administrative staff only	10915 Hardin Valley Rd Knoxville, TN 37933	All other modules completed online	
	Infant Toddler Hybrid-1 Anderson County	Roane State Community College— Oak Ridge	In person meeting dates: 10/22/2024 11/5/2024 11/19/2024 12/5/2024	6:30-9:30 p.m.
	For educators working with children birth to age 36 months	701 Briarcliff Ave Oak Ridge, TN 37830	All other modules completed online	
Online or Hybrid Orientation require a laptop, desktop, or tablet. Coursework cannot be completed on a smartphone.	Infant Toddler Hybrid-2 Blount County	Pellissippi State Community College— Blount County	In person meeting dates: 10/21/2024 11/4/2024 11/25/2024 12/2/2024	6:30-9:30 p.m
In person meeting dates are required.	For educators working with children birth to age 36 months	2731 W Lamar Alexander Pkwy Friendsville, TN 37737	All other modules completed online	
The schedule is tentative and subject to change based on funding and student enrollment	Center Based Hybrid Knox County	Pellissippi State Community College— Hardin Valley	In person meeting dates: 10/21/2024 11/4/2024 11/25/2024 12/2/2024	6:30-9:30 p.m
	For educators working with children ages 3-5	10915 Hardin Valley Rd Knoxville, TN 37933	All other modules completed online	

## **TECTA at Roane State Community College 2024 Tentative Schedule**

Type	Semester	Location	Format
Administrator	Spring 2025	Blount County	Hybrid (face to face & online)
Center Based	Spring 2025	Roane County	Hybrid (face to face & online)
School Age	Spring 2025	Online	Online
Infant Toddler	Spring 2025	Loudon County	Hybrid (face to face & online)
Literacy	Summer 2025	Online	Online
ACES	Summer 2025	Online	Online
School Age	Summer 2025	Online	Online
Family Child Care	Summer 2025	Knox County	Hybrid (face to face & online)
Administrator	Fall 1 2025	Anderson County	Hybrid (face to face & online)
Center Based	Fall 1 2025	Anderson County	Hybrid (face to face & online)
School Age	Fall 1 2025	Online	Online
Infant Toddler	Fall 1 2025	Knox County	Hybrid (face to face & online)